Wire Rope Assemblies - Crimping Charges The
charges below are for non-tested wire rope assemblies. To
price, use the codes below plus the cost of the wire and thim-
bles if required [see page 2.17]. Soft eyes complying with BS EN
13411-3 must have a length 15x the diameter of the wire rope and
the width of the eye should be half its length. See below for assem-
blies suitable for lifting purposes.
Crimping Charge [hard or soft eye] code price

shelving etc. Flints can, of course, make up wire
ropes to your specifications.
Length   wire diameter end type code each
1m    2.5mm 7x7      Thread M5 WIRM51 £10.60
2m    2.5mm 7x7 Thread M5 WIRM52              £11.62
3m    2.5mm 7x7     Thread M5 WIRM53 £12.64
5m    2.5mm 7x7       Thread M5 WIRM55              £14.68
1m    2mm 7x7     Cylindrical sleeve WIR196207100      £2.44
2m    2mm 7x7      Cylindrical sleeve WIR196207200      £3.52
3m    2mm 7x7     Cylindrical sleeve WIR196207300      £3.98
5m    2mm 7x7      Cylindrical sleeve WIR19620750        £5.46
Ceiling Attachment This unobtrusive fitting can be
screwed with a 6mm screw or machine screw to a ceil-
ing or wall. The end cap unscrews and a wire with a
cylindrical stop can be inserted [see above    ]. Sold as